MoDOT

Pay Estimate Created Date: February 16, 2023

Missouri Department of Transportation
Contractor's Pay Estimate Summary

Report Generated on February 18, 2023

Progress Estimate  coniact D 221118-G05 Pay Period g . NTP Date Original Contract $2,256,470.00
Number Start Amount e
1 Prime Blevins Asphalt Construction Pay Period February 15, Net Change Order ($4,900.00)
Contractor Company End 2023 Amount R
Current Contract $2.251570.00
Amount e
Approval Date By User
February 16, Generated and Approved (and should be considered Draft) at the Project Office Level by riedea1
2023
February 16, Reviewed and Approved (and should be considered Draft) at the Resident Engineer Level by koestg1
2023
February 17, Reviewed and Approved at the Central Office Controllers Office Level by ramses

2023
Original Completion Date

November 1, 2023

Current Completion Date
November 1, 2023

Contract Informational Dates

Date Description
Acceptance Date
Awarded Date December 6, 2022
November 18, 2022

Notice to Proceed Date February 6, 2023

Letting Date

Open to Traffic Date
Work Began Date

Contract Total Pay For Estimate No. 1

221118-G05
Total Posted Items Pay
Gross Item Adjustments
Incentive
Disincentive
Liquidated Damage
Other Contract Adjustments

Contract Total Payable This Estimate:
Items Paid This Estimate Period

Iltem Code
6181000

Line Number
5001

Project Number
J783535
Project J7S3535 - Total

Overall - Total

Contract Adjustments This Estimate
No Contract Adjustments Exist on Contract

No Data Available

Revision 4/1/2020

Original Completion Date Current Completion Date

December 6, 2022
November 18, 2022
February 6, 2023

This Estimate
$10,128.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$10,128.00

Iltem Description Unit
MOBILIZATION LS

Actual Completion Date

Milestones

No Milestones Exist for Contract

Unit Price

Previous

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Current Installed Qty

$10,128.000

% of Current Contract Amount Complete

0.45%

To Date

$10,128.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$10,128.00

Current Installed Amount
1 $10,128.00
$10,128.00
$10,128.00
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Missouri Department of Transportation
MoDOT Contractor's Pay Estimate Summary

% ; -
Project Details
Contract Project Information
Project = Federal Project Route = County Location of Work
Number Proj. Description
Number
J7S83535 FAS Grading, T VERNON ' from Route 54 to the end of Route T
S604(31) drainage
and
pavement

Totals by Job Numbers

J783535 This Estimate Previous To Date
Posted Item Pay $10,128.00 $0.00 $10,128.00
Gross Item Adjustments $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Gross Item Pay $10,128.00 $0.00 $10,128.00
Incentive $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Disincentive $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Liquidated Damages $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Other Contract Adjustments $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

Revision 4/1/2020

Report Generated on February 18, 2023
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Missouri Department of Transportation Report Generated on February 18, 2023
Contractor's Pay Estimate Summary
Exceptions

MoDOT
%

Exceptions (Discrepancies) This Estimate Period
No Exceptions Exist on Contract

Revision 4/1/2020 Page 3 of 7



MoDOT
%

Missouri Department of Transportation
Contractor's Pay Estimate Summary

Contract Line Items and Total Paid for All Estimates

Total Paid / All Items / All Estimates (Including this Estimate)
Note: Posted Quantities and Values are based on Report Generated date and can differ from the posted amount at the time the Estimate was Generated.

Contract Project
Nm.CONTRACT No.

221118-G05 J783535

Revision 4/1/2020

Category

0001
0001
0001
0001
0001
0001
0001
0001
0001
0001
0001
0001
0001
0001
0001
0001
0001
0001
0001
0001

0001

0001
0001
0001

0001

0001

0001

0001

0001

0001

0001
0001
0001
0001
0001
0001
0001
0001
0001
0001
0001
0001

0001

Line

No.

0010

0020

0030

0040

0050

0060

0070

0080

0090

0100

0110

0120

0130

0140

0150

0160

0170

0180

0190

0200

0210

0220

0230

0231

0240

0250

0260

0270

0280

0290

0300

0310

0320

0330

0340

0350

0360

0370

0380

0390

0400

0410

0420

Item

Code

1041000

2022010

2035000

2036000

2037075

2063000

2071000

3040163

3049910

3105002

4011209

4071005

4081018

6083003

6097000

6123000A

6161005

6161008

6161025

6161030

6161099

6162004

6181000

6181000

6200015

6200018

6200033

6200042

6206000C

6206001C

6224010

6274000

7250412

7250415

7250424

7269903

7269903

7269903

7269903

7329902

7329902

7329902

7329902

Description

TEMPORARY SURFACING

REMOVAL OF IMPROVEMENTS

UNCLASSIFIED EXCAVATION

COMPACTING EMBANKMENT

COMPACTING IN CUT

CLASS 3 EXCAVATION

LINEAR GRADING CLASS 1

TYPE 1 AGGREGATE FOR BASE (6 IN. THICK)

MISC.PERM AGG EDGE TREATMENT

GRAVEL (A) OR CRUSHED STONE (B)

BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT MIXTURE PG64-22, (BP-1)

TACK COAT

PRIME-LIQUID ASPHALT MC 800

3 IN. CONCRETE MEDIAN STRIP

ROCK LINING

TRUCK OR TRAILER MOUNTED ATTENUATOR (TMA)

CONSTRUCTION SIGNS

ADVANCED WARNING RAIL SYSTEM

CHANNELIZER (TRIM LINE)

TYPE Il MOVEABLE BARRICADE

CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN WITH COMMUNICATION
INTERFACE, CONTRACTOR FURNISHED, CONTRACTOR

RETAINED

TEMPORARY SHORT-TERM RUMBLE STRIPS

MOBILIZATION

MOBILIZATION

PREFORMED THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING, 24 IN.

WHITE

PREFORMED THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING, 24 IN.

YELLOW

PREFORMED THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING, R/R
CROSSING MARKER

PREFORMED THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING, 12 IN
WHITE, YIELD LINE TRIANGLES

4 IN. WHITE STANDARD WATERBORNE PAVEMENT MARKING
PAINT, TYPE P BEADS

4 IN. YELLOW STANDARD WATERBORNE PAVEMENT
MARKING PAINT, TYPE P BEADS

MODIFIED COLDMILLING (DEPTH TRANSITIONS)

CONTRACTOR FURNISHED SURVEYING AND STAKING

12 IN. PIPE GROUP C

15 IN. PIPE GROUP C

24 IN. PIPE GROUP C

MISC.18 IN.

MISC.24 IN.

MISC.30 IN.

MISC.36 IN.

MISC.18 IN.

MISC.24 IN.

MISC.30 IN.

MISC.36 IN.

CLASS V REINFORCED CONCRETE PIPE CULVERT

CLASS V REINFORCED CONCRETE PIPE CULVERT

CLASS V REINFORCED CONCRETE PIPE CULVERT

CLASS V REINFORCED CONCRETE PIPE CULVERT

PRECAST CONCRETE FLARED END SECTION

PRECAST CONCRETE FLARED END SECTION

PRECAST CONCRETE FLARED END SECTION

PRECAST CONCRETE FLARED END SECTION

Bid

Quantity
5.00
1.00
3,5676.00
1,095.00
31.20
147.00
1.00
8,582.00
3,022.40
120.00
12,931.30
7,204.00
4,458.00
14.00
18.00
1.00
1,251.00
2.00
100.00
10.00

4.00

4.00
1.00
0.00

48.00

16.00

2.00

7.00

86,275.00

59,909.00

1,112.00
1.00
22.00
70.00
101.00
50.00
37.00
40.00
38.00
2.00
2.00
2.00

2.00

Net
Change
Order

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

-4.00
-1.00
1.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

Total
Current
Quantity

5.00
1.00
3,576.00
1,095.00
31.20
147.00
1.00
8,582.00
3,022.40
120.00
12,931.30
7,204.00
4,458.00
14.00
18.00
1.00
1,251.00
2.00
100.00
10.00

4.00

0.00
0.00
1.00

48.00

16.00

2.00

7.00

86,275.00

59,909.00

1,112.00
1.00
22.00
70.00
101.00
50.00
37.00
40.00
38.00
2.00
2.00
2.00

2.00

Unit

CUYD

LS

CuYD

CuYD

STA

CUYD

STA

SQYD

TONS

TONS

TONS

GAL

GAL

SQYD

CUYD

EA

SQFT

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

LS

LS

LF

LF

EA

EA

LF

LF

SQYD

LS

LF

LF

LF

LF

LF

LF

LF

EA

EA

EA

EA

Total
Posted
Approved
Qty

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

Report Generated on February 18, 2023

Unit Price

$177.00
$24,500.00
$25.50
$8.45
$1,485.00
$25.15
$819.00
$12.40
$35.60
$75.00
$84.75
$2.95
$5.00
$321.00
$175.10
$1,875.00
$7.15
$102.10
$20.45
$220.00

$4,600.00

$1,225.00
$92,650.54
$82,522.54

$22.45

$26.55

$1,123.00

$29.60

$0.14

$0.16

$13.50
$7,285.00
$79.30
$94.20
$113.50
$211.00
$214.50
$248.00
$315.00
$1,614.45
$1,800.00
$2,067.00

$2,715.00

Total Value POSTED
To Date (See report
generated date)

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
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MoDOT
%

Missouri Department of Transportation

Contractor's Pay Estimate Summary
Contract Line Items and Total Paid for All Estimates

Total Paid / All Items / All Estimates (Including this Estimate)
Note: Posted Quantities and Values are based on Report Generated date and can differ from the posted amount at the time the Estimate was Generated.

Contract Project
Nm.CONTRACT No.

221118-G05 J783535

Category

0001
0001
0001
0001
0001
0001
0001
0002

0003

0040

0040

0040
0040
0040

0001

Line

No.

0430

0440

0450

0460

0470

0480

0490

0500

0510

0520

0530

0540

0550

0560

5001

Item

Code

8025006

8051000A

8061004

8061005

8061016

8061017

8061019

4019905

5021309

9031220

9031241

9031280

9031285

9035004A

6181000

Description

MULCHING

SEEDING - COOL SEASON GRASSES

SEDIMENT TRAP ROCK

ROCK DITCH CHECK

SEDIMENT REMOVAL

TEMPORARY SEEDING

SILT FENCE

MISC.10 INCHES, ASPHALTIC CONCRETE PAVEMENT BP-1

CONCRETE PAVEMENT (9 IN. NON-REINFORCED 15 FT.
JOINTS)

PIPE POSTS

BREAKAWAY ASSEMBLY (PERFORATED SQUARE STEEL
TUBE)

2.5IN. PSST POST - 12 GA.
CONCRETE POST ANCHOR FOR 2.5 IN. PSST. - 7 GA.
SH-FLAT SHEET

MOBILIZATION

Bid

Quantity
1.20
0.90
9.00
240.00
28.00
0.30
300.00
8,582.00

8,582.00

40.00

14.00

224.00
14.00
158.00

0.00

Net Total Unit Total Unit Price
Change Current Posted
Order Quantity Approved
Qty
0.00 1.20 ACRE 0.00  $2,045.00
0.00 0.90 ACRE 0.00  $5,465.00
0.00 9.00 CUYD 0.00 $76.55
0.00 240.00 LF 0.00 $13.30
0.00 28.00 CUYD 0.00 $58.50
0.00 0.30 ACRE 0.00 $10,900.00
0.00 300.00 LF 0.00 $4.00
0.00 8,5682.00 SQYD 0.00 $49.15
0.00 8,582.00 SQYD 0.00 $0.00
0.00 40.00 LB 0.00 $16.55
0.00 14.00 EA 0.00 $271.00
0.00 224.00 LF 0.00 $14.45
0.00 14.00 EA 0.00 $322.60
0.00 158.00  SQFT 0.00 $16.35
1.00 1.00 LS 1.00 $10,128.00

Report Generated on February 18, 2023

Total Value POSTED
To Date (See report
generated date)

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$10,128.00

Project J7S83535 - Total Value Posted to Date as of Report Generated Date $10,128.00

221118-G05 Overall - Total Value Posted to Date as of Report Generated Date

Revision 4/1/2020

$10,128.00
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Missouri Department of Transportation Report Generated on February 18, 2023
Contractor's Pay Estimate Summary
Installed Locations of Paid Line Items (This Estimate Only)

MoDOT
I

Project: J783535

Line Item Description DWR ~ DWR | Quantity Units Location From  Offset = To  Offset/ Comments
Number ~ Code Date  Approval = Posted Station/ | Distance = Station/ = Distance
Date Log Log
Mile Mile
5001 6181000 MOBILIZATION 2/15/23  2/16/23 100 LS Project Payment for bid bond.

No Data Available
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Feb 18, 2023
};°%D02,T' Line Item Adjustments by Estimate

Contract ID: 221118-G05

No Data Available

Feb 18, 2023 7 2:00:02 AM



