

## Pay Estimate Created Date: February 16, 2023

Progress 1	Estimate Number	Contract ID Prime Contractor	18-G05 ns Asphalt Const pany	ruction	Pay Period Start Pay Period End	See NTP Date February 15, 2023	Original Contract Amount Net Change Order Amount Current Contract Amount	\$2,256,470.00 (\$4,900.00) \$2,251,570.00					
Approval Date									By User				
<sup>=</sup> ebruary 16, 2023								Project Office Level by	riedea1				
<sup>-</sup> ebruary 16, 2023													
February 17, 2023													
Original Comp	letion Date	e Curre	nt Comp	oletion Date	Actual	Completion Dat	te % of	% of Current Contract Amount Complete					
November	1, 2023	No	ovember	1, 2023				0.45%	0.45%				
	Cor	ntract Informati	onal Da	tes		Milestones							
Date Descripti	on Ori	ginal Completion	on Date	Current Comp	letion Date	No Milestones	Exist for Contrac	t					
Acceptance Date													
Awarded Date	Dec	cember 6, 2022		December 6, 20	)22								
Letting Date	Nov	/ember 18, 2022		November 18, 2	2022								
Notice to Proceed	Date Feb	oruary 6, 2023		February 6, 202	23								
Open to Traffic Da	ite												
Work Began Date													

ed Items Pay n Adjustments ve I Damage tract Adjustments <b>mate:</b>	This Estimate \$10,128.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$10,128.00		\$0 \$0 \$0 \$0 \$0 \$0 \$0 \$0 \$0	0.00 \$1 0.00 \$0 0.00 \$0 0.00 \$0 0.00 \$0 0.00 \$0 0.00 \$0	o Date 10,128.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 10,128.00
n Adjustments ve I Damage tract Adjustments	<b>\$0.00</b> \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00		\$0 \$0 \$0 \$0 \$0 \$0 \$0	0.00 \$0 0.00 \$0 0.00 \$0 0.00 \$0 0.00 \$0	0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
er Item Code	Item Description	Unit	Unit Price	Current Installed Qty	Current Installed Amount
6181000	MOBILIZATION	LS	\$10,128.000	1	\$10,128.0
					\$10,128.0
					\$10,128.0
ate					
m	6181000 mate Contract	6181000 MOBILIZATION	6181000 MOBILIZATION LS	6181000 MOBILIZATION LS \$10,128.000 mate Contract	6181000 MOBILIZATION LS \$10,128.000 1 mate

No Data Available



## Missouri Department of Transportation Contractor's Pay Estimate Summary Project Details

	Contract Project Information												
Project Number	Federal Proj. Number	Project Description	Route	County	Location of Work								
J7S3535	FAS S604(31)	Grading, drainage and pavement	Т	VERNON	from Route 54 to the end of Route T								

## Totals by Job Numbers

J7S3535		This Estimate	Previous	To Date
	Posted Item Pay	\$10,128.00	\$0.00	\$10,128.00
	Gross Item Adjustments	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
	Gross Item Pay	\$10,128.00	\$0.00	\$10,128.00
	Incentive	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
	Disincentive	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
	Liquidated Damages	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
	Other Contract Adjustments	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00



Exceptions (Discrepancies) This Estimate Period No Exceptions Exist on Contract



# Missouri Department of Transportation Contractor's Pay Estimate Summary Contract Line Items and Total Paid for All Estimates

Total Paid / All Items / All Estimates (Including this Estimate) Note: Posted Quantities and Values are based on Report Generated date and can differ from the posted amount at the time the Estimate was Generated

Note: Posted Q	uantities	and Valu	es are b	ased on R	eport Generated date and can differ from the posted amo	ount at the	time the	Estimate wa	as Gene	rated.		
Contract Nm.CONTRACT	Project No.	Category	Line No.	Item Code	Description	Bid Quantity	Net Change Order	Total Current Quantity	Unit	Total Posted Approved Qty	Unit Price	Total Value POSTED To Date (See report generated date)
221118-G05	J7S3535	0001	0010	1041000	TEMPORARY SURFACING	5.00	0.00	5.00	CUYD	0.00	\$177.00	\$0.00
		0001	0020	2022010	REMOVAL OF IMPROVEMENTS	1.00	0.00	1.00	LS	0.00	\$24,500.00	\$0.00
		0001	0030	2035000	UNCLASSIFIED EXCAVATION	3,576.00	0.00	3,576.00	CUYD	0.00	\$25.50	\$0.00
		0001	0040	2036000	COMPACTING EMBANKMENT	1,095.00	0.00	1,095.00	CUYD	0.00	\$8.45	\$0.00
		0001	0050	2037075	COMPACTING IN CUT	31.20	0.00	31.20	STA	0.00	\$1,485.00	\$0.00
		0001	0060	2063000	CLASS 3 EXCAVATION	147.00	0.00	147.00	CUYD	0.00	\$25.15	\$0.00
		0001	0070	2071000	LINEAR GRADING CLASS 1	1.00	0.00	1.00	STA	0.00	\$819.00	\$0.00
		0001	0080	3040163	TYPE 1 AGGREGATE FOR BASE (6 IN. THICK)	8,582.00	0.00	8,582.00	SQYD	0.00	\$12.40	\$0.00
		0001	0090	3049910	MISC.PERM AGG EDGE TREATMENT	3,022.40	0.00	3,022.40	TONS	0.00	\$35.60	\$0.00
		0001	0100	3105002	GRAVEL (A) OR CRUSHED STONE (B)	120.00	0.00	120.00	TONS	0.00	\$75.00	\$0.00
		0001	0110	4011209	BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT MIXTURE PG64-22, (BP-1)	12,931.30	0.00	12,931.30	TONS	0.00	\$84.75	\$0.00
		0001	0120	4071005	TACK COAT	7,204.00	0.00	7,204.00	GAL	0.00	\$2.95	\$0.00
		0001	0130	4081018	PRIME-LIQUID ASPHALT MC 800	4,458.00	0.00	4,458.00	GAL	0.00	\$5.00	\$0.00
		0001	0140	6083003	3 IN. CONCRETE MEDIAN STRIP	14.00	0.00	14.00	SQYD	0.00	\$321.00	\$0.00
		0001	0150	6097000		18.00	0.00	18.00	CUYD	0.00	\$175.10	\$0.00
		0001	0160	6123000A	TRUCK OR TRAILER MOUNTED ATTENUATOR (TMA)	1.00	0.00	1.00	EA	0.00	\$1,875.00	\$0.00
		0001	0170	6161005	ADVANCED WARNING RAIL SYSTEM	1,251.00	0.00	1,251.00	SQFT	0.00	\$7.15 \$102.10	\$0.00
		0001	0180	6161025	CHANNELIZER (TRIM LINE)	100.00	0.00	100.00	EA	0.00	\$102.10	\$0.00
		0001	0190	6161030		10.00	0.00	10.00	EA	0.00	\$20.45	\$0.00
		0001	0200	6161099	CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN WITH COMMUNICATION	4.00	0.00	4.00	EA	0.00	\$4,600.00	\$0.00
		0001	02.10	0101000	INTERFACE, CONTRACTOR FURNISHED, CONTRACTOR RETAINED	1.00	0.00	1.00	E.r.	0.00	\$ 1,000.00	¢0.00
		0001	0220	6162004	TEMPORARY SHORT-TERM RUMBLE STRIPS	4.00	-4.00	0.00	EA	0.00	\$1,225.00	\$0.00
	0001 0230 6181000 MOBILIZATION 1.00 -1.00 0.00								LS	0.00	\$92,650.54	\$0.00
		0001	0231	6181000	MOBILIZATION	0.00	1.00	1.00	LS	0.00	\$82,522.54	\$0.00
		0001	0240	6200015	PREFORMED THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING, 24 IN. WHITE	48.00	0.00	48.00	LF	0.00	\$22.45	\$0.00
		0001	0250	6200018	PREFORMED THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING, 24 IN. YELLOW	16.00	0.00	16.00	LF	0.00	\$26.55	\$0.00
		0001	0260	6200033	PREFORMED THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING, R/R CROSSING MARKER	2.00	0.00	2.00	EA	0.00	\$1,123.00	\$0.00
		0001	0270	6200042	PREFORMED THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING, 12 IN WHITE, YIELD LINE TRIANGLES	7.00	0.00	7.00	EA	0.00	\$29.60	\$0.00
		0001	0280	6206000C	4 IN. WHITE STANDARD WATERBORNE PAVEMENT MARKING PAINT, TYPE P BEADS	86,275.00	0.00	86,275.00	LF	0.00	\$0.14	\$0.00
		0001	0290	6206001C	4 IN. YELLOW STANDARD WATERBORNE PAVEMENT MARKING PAINT, TYPE P BEADS	59,909.00	0.00	59,909.00	LF	0.00	\$0.16	\$0.00
		0001	0300	6224010	MODIFIED COLDMILLING (DEPTH TRANSITIONS)	1,112.00	0.00	1,112.00	SQYD	0.00	\$13.50	\$0.00
		0001	0310	6274000	CONTRACTOR FURNISHED SURVEYING AND STAKING	1.00	0.00	1.00	LS	0.00	\$7,285.00	\$0.00
		0001	0320	7250412	12 IN. PIPE GROUP C	22.00	0.00	22.00	LF	0.00	\$79.30	\$0.00
		0001	0330	7250415	15 IN. PIPE GROUP C	70.00	0.00	70.00	LF	0.00	\$94.20	\$0.00
		0001	0340	7250424	24 IN. PIPE GROUP C	101.00	0.00	101.00	LF	0.00	\$113.50	\$0.00
		0001	0350	7269903	MISC.18 IN. CLASS V REINFORCED CONCRETE PIPE CULVERT	50.00	0.00	50.00	LF	0.00	\$211.00	\$0.00
		0001	0360	7269903	MISC.24 IN. CLASS V REINFORCED CONCRETE PIPE CULVERT	37.00	0.00	37.00	LF	0.00	\$214.50	\$0.00
		0001	0370	7269903	MISC.30 IN. CLASS V REINFORCED CONCRETE PIPE CULVERT	40.00	0.00	40.00	LF	0.00	\$248.00	\$0.00
		0001	0380	7269903	MISC.36 IN. CLASS V REINFORCED CONCRETE PIPE CULVERT	38.00	0.00	38.00	LF	0.00	\$315.00	\$0.00
		0001	0390	7329902	MISC.18 IN. PRECAST CONCRETE FLARED END SECTION	2.00	0.00	2.00	EA	0.00	\$1,614.45	\$0.00
		0001	0400	7329902	MISC.24 IN. PRECAST CONCRETE FLARED END SECTION	2.00	0.00	2.00	EA	0.00	\$1,800.00	\$0.00
		0001	0410	7329902	MISC.30 IN. PRECAST CONCRETE FLARED END SECTION	2.00	0.00	2.00	EA	0.00	\$2,067.00	\$0.00
		0001	0420	7329902	MISC.36 IN. PRECAST CONCRETE FLARED END SECTION	2.00	0.00	2.00	EA	0.00	\$2,715.00	\$0.00

# Missouri Department of Transportation Contractor's Pay Estimate Summary Contract Line Items and Total Paid for All Estimates

Total Paid / All Items / All Estimates (Including this Estimate) Note: Posted Quantities and Values are based on Report Generated date and can differ from the posted amount at the time the Estimate was Generated.

Contract Nm.CONTRACT	Project No.	Category	Line No.	Item Code	Description	Bid Quantity	Net Change Order	Total Current Quantity	Unit	Total Posted Approved Qty	Unit Price	Total Value POSTED To Date (See report generated date)
221118-G05	J7S3535	33535 0001 0430 8025006 MULCHING					0.00	1.20	ACRE	0.00	\$2,045.00	\$0.00
		0001	0440	8051000A	SEEDING - COOL SEASON GRASSES	0.90	0.00	0.90	ACRE	0.00	\$5,465.00	\$0.00
		0001	0450	8061004	SEDIMENT TRAP ROCK	9.00	0.00	9.00	CUYD	0.00	\$76.55	\$0.00
		0001	0460	8061005	ROCK DITCH CHECK	240.00	0.00	240.00	LF	0.00	\$13.30	\$0.00
		0001 0470 8061016 SEDIMENT REM			SEDIMENT REMOVAL	0.00	28.00	CUYD	0.00	\$58.50	\$0.00	
		0001 0480 8061017		8061017	TEMPORARY SEEDING	0.30	0.00	0.30	ACRE	0.00	\$10,900.00	\$0.00
		0001	0490	8061019	SILT FENCE	300.00	0.00	300.00	LF	0.00	\$4.00	\$0.00
		0002	0500	4019905	MISC.10 INCHES, ASPHALTIC CONCRETE PAVEMENT BP-1	MISC.10 INCHES, ASPHALTIC CONCRETE PAVEMENT BP-1 8,582.00 0.00 8,582.00 SQYD			SQYD	0.00	\$49.15	\$0.00
		0003	0510	5021309	CONCRETE PAVEMENT (9 IN. NON-REINFORCED 15 FT. JOINTS)	8,582.00	0.00	8,582.00	SQYD	0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
		0040	0520	9031220	PIPE POSTS	40.00	0.00	40.00	LB	0.00	\$16.55	\$0.00
		0040	0530	9031241	BREAKAWAY ASSEMBLY (PERFORATED SQUARE STEEL TUBE)	14.00	0.00	14.00	EA	0.00	\$271.00	\$0.00
				9031280	2.5 IN. PSST POST - 12 GA.	224.00	0.00	224.00	LF	0.00	\$14.45	\$0.00
				9031285	CONCRETE POST ANCHOR FOR 2.5 IN. PSST 7 GA.	14.00	0.00	14.00	EA	0.00	\$322.60	\$0.00
		0040	0560	9035004A	SH-FLAT SHEET	158.00	0.00	158.00	SQFT	0.00	\$16.35	\$0.00
		0001 5001 6181000 MOBILIZATION 0.00 1					1.00	1.00	LS	1.00	\$10,128.00	\$10,128.00
	Project J	7S3535 - To	otal Value	Posted to D	ate as of Report Generated Date							\$10,128.00
221118-G05 Ove	rall - Total	Value Post	ted to Dat	te as of Repo	ort Generated Date							\$10,128.00



### Missouri Department of Transportation Contractor's Pay Estimate Summary Installed Locations of Paid Line Items (This Estimate Only)

## The information below this line is supplemental to the Estimate and is provided for confirmation of detail, location and quantity of work.

Project	Project: J7S3535												
Line Number	ltem Code	Description		DWR Approval Date		Units		From Station/ Log Mile	Offset/ Distance		Offset/ Distance	Comments	
5001	6181000	MOBILIZATION	2/15/23	2/16/23	1.00	LS	Project					Payment for bid bond.	

The information below this line are details for Construction Signs (if applicable). No Data Available



## Line Item Adjustments by Estimate

Contract ID: 221118-G05

No Data Available